MSO )

Jura Challenge - Etape N°3 - La Prévotoise

Grands Prix Equipe

17.05.2017

© 00 N o g A~ W N g
(7]

=
w N P O

Club / Team

Garage Montavon Develier

BUSCH POWER EFFICIENCY

HC SC Saigne

RegioGaz SA
YANORLANDIRUN MEN
The Crown Run

Energie du Jura

Delectro Integration SA
YANORLANDIRUN Girls 2
EHA AAS

COMPOSITES BUSCH
YANORLANDIRUN Girls 1

Les louard

Temps total

01:34:29.482
01:41:46.715
01:42:39.148
01:47:12.210
01:49:39.594
01:51:27.722
01:53:52.795
01:53:57.020
01:54:12.855
01:57:25.785
02:05:09.696
02:27:44.958
02:34:48.646

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 01.07.2025

Page 1/1



