

Pos.	Club / Team	Temps total
1	Garage Montavon Develier	01:34:29.482
2	BUSCH POWER EFFICIENCY	01:41:46.715
3	HC SC Saigne	01:42:39.148
4	RegioGaz SA	01:47:12.210
5	YANORLANDIRUN MEN	01:49:39.594
6	The Crown Run	01:51:27.722
7	Energie du Jura	01:53:52.795
8	Delectro Integration SA	01:53:57.020
9	YANORLANDIRUN Girls 2	01:54:12.855
10	EHA AAS	01:57:25.785
11	COMPOSITES BUSCH	02:05:09.696
12	YANORLANDIRUN Girls 1	02:27:44.958
13	Les louard	02:34:48.646